

Đ

SLP(C)No. 12566 OF 2004
ITEM No.22

Court No.10

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12566/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2003 in RSA 246/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ISMAIL KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FEROZ KHAN @ JEEVAN KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos.5 and 7 have not been served.
Let fresh notice be issued to the unserved respondents on deposit of process fee. Process be
given dasti as well.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)
Court Master